Klarity Global Ultra slim Downlight Series
Features
- Ultra slim series for confined ceiling cavities
- Flexible 90-265V AC inline transformer
- Dimmer capable, compatible with most existing dimmers
- Advanced anti-glare lighting diffuser
- Ultra wide beam angle of 120 degrees
- Available in white and warm white color temperatures

 ensuring the wires are completly insulated and
 away from the cooling fins
Step 3: Squeeze the lock springs on the outside of the
 fitting and install into place. The springs should
 hold the light mounting snuggly and securely
 in place
Quick Installation Guide
Ordering Information
Flicker Free
Ordering Input Wattage Shape Lamp Cutting
Code Voltage (W)  Size (mm) Diameter (mm) Lumens (lm)
SL-06W12-RO 90/265 6 Round 120x120x25 105 390
SL-06W12-SQ 90/265 6 Square 120x120x25 105 430
SL-09W14-RO 90/265 9 Round 145x145x25 136 630
SL-09W14-SQ 90/265 9 Square 145x145x25 136 650
SL-12W17-RO 90/265 12 Round 170x170x25 160 860
SL-12W17-SQ 90/265 12 Square 170x170x25 160 1150
SL-15W19-RO 90/265 15 Round 190x190x25 180 1060
SL-15W19-SQ 90/265 15 Square 190x190x25 180 1180
SL-18W22-RO 90/265 18 Round 225x225x25 210 1480
SL-18W22-SQ 90/265 18 Square 225x225x25 210 1600